Batteries & ChargersELECTRICAL
256
Lithium batteries
DEKA SUPER SPORT
Ideal for ATVs, Motorcycles, Personal Watercraft & Snowmobiles the Deka Sports Power AGM Battery was designed
for more than performance, it was designed for the enthusiast.
Completely spillproof and season-to-season reliability means frequent replacement and high maintenance are over!
The absorbed glass mat (AGM) technology increases power while improving rider and environmental safety.

Snowmobiles
Racing Boats
Code Volt Ah Rating Size (LxWxH) CCA at -18°C Weight
SBS25 12 16 (20 HR) 181,5x76,3x167,8 mm 170 7 Kg
SBS30 12 34 (20 HR) 250x97x156 mm 400 9,0 Kg
SBS40 12 45 (20 HR) 250x97x206 mm 500 12,5 Kg
LEAD-ACID BATTERIES
SUPER B
Super B batteries are based on Lithium Iron Phosphate technology (LiFePO4). This Lithium Ion technology used in su-
per B batteries is the safest Lithium Ion technology available today. On top of that our bespoke casing and electronics
further increase safety and durability.
The F.I.M. modified the regulations for stock racing regarding battery use.
Article 2.7.9.5 Battery: The Battery may be replaced. If replaced, its nominal capacity must be equal to or higher than
the Homologated type. The F.I.M. has approved the super B battery for use as replacement battery.
Code Capacity Volt Equals Lead acid battery Description Size (LxWxH) Weight
958610000100 10 Ah 12 20 to 32 Ah ANDRENA 12V10AH 120 x 82 x 124 mm 1,7 Kg
958610000110 15 Ah 12 40 to 60 Ah ANDRENA 12V15AH 120 x 82 x 181 mm 2,4 kg
958610000490 15 Ah 12 40 to 60 Ah ANDRENA 12V15AH-SC 249 x 96 x 141 mm 2,9 kg
958610000210 2,5 Ah 12 5 to 7 Ah ANDRENA 12V2.5AH 114 x 35 x 84 mm 0,46 kg
900020000870 20 Ah 12 70 to 100 Ah MASON 12V20AH 255 x 101 x 171 mm 4,6 Kg
958610000120 20 Ah 12 70 to 100 Ah ANDRENA 12V20AH 120 x 82 x 238 mm 3,2 Kg
958610000510 20 Ah 12 70 to 100 Ah ANDRENA 12V20AH-SC 249 x 96 x 141 mm 3,7 kg
900020000750 25 Ah 12 100 to 130 Ah MASON 12V25AH 255 x 101 x 171 mm 5,2 Kg
958610000520 25 Ah 12 100 to 130 Ah ANDRENA 12V25AH 249 x 96 x 141 mm 4,3 kg
958610000220 5 Ah 12 10 to 12 Ah ANDRENA 12V5AH 114 x 62 x 84 mm 0,85 kg
958610000240 7,5 Ah 12 12 to 20 Ah ANDRENA 12V7.5AH 120 x 82 x 98 mm 1,3 kg
Batteries & ChargersELECTRICAL